
 
Denver, CO 

March 4,  2020 (Wednesday) 
Unreserved public auction

rbauction.com/Denver

2012 Caterpillar 980K2 – 2012 Caterpillar 140M2 AWD VHP Plus

2013 & 2 – 2012 Caterpillar D8T

1 of 2 – Late Model Caterpillar 637G

ACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS, CONTACT US NOW

2018 & 2013 Kenworth T800 Wide Nose Winch

https://www.rbauction.com.mx


N 
76

25

70

70

270

70
25

225
DENVER

LONGMONT

LAFAYETTE

BOULDER

BRIGHTON

66

119

470 Denver 
International 
Airport

EXIT 243

25

Road 9 1/2

66

119

Auction
Site

Auction
Site

For a limited time only, get the equipment & trucks you need with 
PurchaseFlex™ Financing. 

NO PAYMENTS
FOR  

120 DAYS*

Apply today. Call 1.855.331.7237 or visit rbauction.com/Flex
*OAC. Terms and conditions apply

Equipment listings
Construction
Pipelayers • 18- crawler tractors • 29- wheel loaders • crawler loaders • 12- 
skid steer loaders • multi terrain loaders • motor graders • 10- motor scrapers 
• front shovels • 20- hydraulic excavators • hydraulic excavators - material 
handlers • midi excavators • mini excavators • articulated dump trucks • 
water wagons • trenchers • directional drills • 20- loader backhoes • rough 
terrain cranes • conventional truck cranes • cranes • compactors • vibratory 
padfoot compactors • vibratory smooth drum rollers • tandem rollers • 10- 
walk behind compactors • asphalt pavers • environmental equipment • jaw 
crushers • cone crushers • screen plants • 19- conveyors • scales • aggregate 
equipment

Trucks & trailers
Trucks include:  21- Winch tractors • 12- bed & rig-up • heavy haul • 
128- truck tractors • 12- dump • plow & sanders • 10- mixer • water • tank • 
18- boom • digger derrick • bucket • vacuum • fuel & lube • mechanics • reefer 
• 14- utility • van • sanitation • rolloff • cab & chassis • 60- flatbed • 16- sports 
utility vehicles • 86- pickups • buses • automobiles
Trailers include: 28- lowboys • step deck • asphalt • jeeps • 13- hiboys • 
pneumatic bulk • oilfield floats • 21- bottom dump • 29- end dump • side 
dump • car hauler • curtain side • reefer • 37- van • 24- vacuum • 21- tank • 
85- equipment • reel • 21- trailers • mobile structures

Other items of interest
18- Telescopic forklifts • 24- forklifts • electric forklifts • 71- scissorlifts • 
46- boom lifts • utility tractors • mowers • landscape equipment • livestock 
equipment • sewer & water • snow equipment • street sweepers
recreational vehicles • pleasure craft • drills • air compressors • industrial 
generator sets • consumer generator sets • light generator sets • light towers 
• sign boards • welders • pumps • tanks • all terrain mixers • concrete pumps 
• concrete equipment • survey equipment • pipeline equipment • railroad 
equipment • container equipment • industrial plant equipment • engines • 
drill parts & accessories • crane accessories • equipment attachments • trac-
tor attachments • truck attachments • industrial items • equipment parts • 
shop & warehouse items • parts / stationary – construction & transportation • 

2 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Denver, CO   |   March 4, 2020 (Wednesday)

Denver, CO
March 4,  2020  
Wednesday  8:00 am

Phone:  970.535.6700
Fax: 970.535.0168
Auction location:  4444 Ritchie Dr, 
Longmont, CO 80504 
2,200 items & counting
Bid in person or online 
On-site registration starts: Feb 29 (Sat)
Inspection hours: Mon–Fri, 8 am – 5 pm 
Items must be removed by: Mar 18 (Wed)

Take advantage of exclusive rental car discounts. 
AVIS code: C039702 | Budget code: A062002

Auction highlights
Equipment from:  
BTI 
Cross Country
and other owners.

Visit rbauction.com  for complete  
auction information

  
Full equipment listings, more photos and  
detailed equipment information

  
New additions to each auction – items  
added daily!

  
Deposit and payment information, including 
financing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

 
 Full auction schedule, with times and  
lot numbers

 
Maps, hotels and other local services 

Auction notes
 ▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
 ▶ International and online bidders – you may need to 
place a refundable deposit before you bid – check the 
auction details on our website for more information

 ▶ Transaction fee:  (a) 10% on all Lots selling for $10,000 
or less, (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for over $10,000 up 
to $33,500, with a minimum fee of $1000 per Lot or, (c) 
$1,290 on all Lots selling for over $33,500.

Directions to auction site
From Denver International Airport (DIA): take Pena Blvd 
West to E470 North tollway (2- $2.95 tolls required) to I-25 
North (exit47). Take I-25 North to Exit 243 Hwy 66 East 
(right) to CR 9 ½ South (right), follow CR 9 ½ to the site.

http://rbauction.com


Komatsu D39EX-21A w/Midwestern M520 2014 Caterpillar D8T Caterpillar D8R

2 – 2014 Caterpillar D6T LGP Caterpillar D6N XL 2 – Late Model Caterpillar 950K

1 of 3 – Late Model John Deere 624K 1 of 4 – Caterpillar 637G 2013 Komatsu WA470-7

3For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com March 4, 2020 (Wednesday)   |   Denver, CO

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


Volvo L150F 1 of 2 – 2013 WA200PZ-6 Bobcat S175

2016 Caterpillar 232D 2 Spd 2018 Bobcat T750 2017 Caterpillar 259D 2 Spd

1 of 2 – Caterpillar 623G 2011 Caterpillar 336EL Caterpillar 330CL

4 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Denver, CO   |   March 4, 2020 (Wednesday)



2017 Hitachi ZX210LC-6

1 of 4 – John Deere 330C LC Komatsu PC350HD-8

2011 Exodus MX457

Bobcat 430ZHS 2 – Terex TA30 6x6

Vermeer D24X40 Series II 2013 John Deere 350G LC 2014 Caterpillar 430FIT 4x4

5For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com March 4, 2020 (Wednesday)   |   Denver, CO

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


1 of 2 – Late Model John Deere 410K 4x4 1 of 3 – Late Model John Deere 310SK 4x4

Grove RT528C 28 Ton 4x4x4 

Terex Cedarapids CR562 Blaw-Knox PF4410

Roadtec SB2500 4x4

2011 Metso Lokotrack LT106 KPI-JCI K200 6203PM Closed Circuit Cone Extec E7 5 x 16 Ft 2 Deck

6 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Denver, CO   |   March 4, 2020 (Wednesday)



Kenworth T800B Heavy Haul 2016 Volvo VNX84T Heavy Haul 2015 Mack CHU613

Kenworth T800 1 of 4 – 2015 Freightliner Cascadia 6 – 2016 Kenworth T800

1 of 4 – Late Model Peterbilt 389 1 of 2 – 2019 Peterbilt 389 1 of 2 – 2012 Peterbilt 388 

7For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com March 4, 2020 (Wednesday)   |   Denver, CO

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


1 of 11 – Peterbilt 379 2 – Kenworth C500B Peterbilt 378

1 of 6 – Kenworth W900B 2 – International 4400SBA 2700 Gallon Kenworth T800B w/Terex TB2047 10 Ton

1 of 4 – Peterbilt 357 w/National 900 International 7500 w/Altec D2050TR 2011 Kenwroth T800 47 Bbl

8 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Denver, CO   |   March 4, 2020 (Wednesday)



Chevrolet C7500 2011 Freightliner M2106 4x4 w/IMT 3820 2013 Peterbilt 337 w/Summit 6620

Sterling L7500 w/Summit 10620 2018 Ram 3500HD 4x4 1 of 11 – Late Model Freightliner M2106

2015 Freightliner M2106 2 – Kenworth T800B 2015 Dodge Ram 1500 4x4

9For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com March 4, 2020 (Wednesday)   |   Denver, CO

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


2018 GMC 2500HD SLE 4x4 2013 Felling FT803TSAL 53 Ft 2019 Jet 41 Ft

2017 McLaughlin VX30800G 800 Gallon 2 – 2012 JLG G1255A 12000 Lb 4x4x4 JLG G642A 6000 Lb 4x4x4

2012 Genie S65 4x4 2012 Dryair V1 Volcano Frac Fluid Heater 3 of 10 – Late Model Mertz PS2500

10 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Denver, CO   |   March 4, 2020 (Wednesday)



IronPlanet.com

Check IronPlanet’s weekly 
online equipment auctions

Explore More
Equipment

Want to bid online but can’t be at your computer or mobile 
device during an auction? Place an online PriorityBid. Submit 
your maximum bid and our system will bid the minimum 
amount needed for you to stay in the lead, up to your max.

PriorityBid
a convenient new way to bid online!

Learn more at rbauction.com/PriorityBid
www.rbauction.com/brochures

Sign up for FREE digital brochures
Get alerts for the newest brochures 
delivered right to your inbox

Download at rbauction.com/app today.

Search,  
Bid and Buy 
from Anywhere
Get the Live Auction Experience 
with Ritchie Bros Mobile App

Equipment 
Available Every Day

IronPlanet.com/Marketplace-E

Explore daily online listings 
and choose your buying method

MAKE OFFER BUY NOW

11For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

Upcoming auctions around 
the world

March 4, 2020 (Wednesday)   |   Denver, CO

USA
Phoenix, AZ Feb 26
Oklahoma City, OK (Kruse Energy) Feb 27
Denver, CO Mar 4
Fort Worth, TX Mar 10–11
Las Vegas, NV Mar 12–13
Columbus, OH Mar 17
Sacramento, CA Mar 18
Chicago, IL Mar 19
Los Angeles, CA Mar 20
Nashville, TN Mar 20
North East, MD Mar 24
Minneapolis, MN Mar 24
Midland, TX (Kruse Energy) Mar 25

Canada
Edmonton, AB Feb 25–27
North Battleford, SK Feb 28
Toronto, ON Mar 3–5
Chilliwack, BC Mar 10–11
North Battleford, SK Mar 11

International
Moerdijk, NLD Mar 4–6
Polotitlan, MEX Mar 6
Dubai, ARE Mar 10–11
Ocana, ESP Mar 12–13
St Aubin Sur Gaillon, FRA Mar 17–18

* NOTE NEW DATE 

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


Equipment videos, photos, auction news and more.
Like us on facebook.com/RitchieBros

Scan using your device’s camera  
or a QR code reader.

See complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com

Denver, CO  |  March 4,  2020 (Wednesday)  
© Copyright 2020 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 02/18 SS/ER   2020257-BRO

2015 Caterpillar D7E LGP 1 of 4 – Kenworth C500B

2 – 2013 Caterpillar 336EL 2015 John Deere 772GP AWD

2013 Kenworth W900 Winch 2016 John Deere 744K

http://rbauction.com

